

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 87-101 OF 2014
[FOR PREL. HEARING]

THE PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA

VERSUS

S.K TOSHNIWAL ED. TR. VID. INS.OF PH.&OR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report))

Date: 03/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

[illegible]

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in eight weeks.
Dasti, in addition to the ordinary process.
Connect with S.L.P. (C) No. 24625 of 2013.

(Pardeep Kumar)	(Renu Diwan)
AR-cum-PS	Court Master