

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 87-101/2014

THE PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.K TOSHNIWAL ED. TR. VID. INS.OF PH.&OR
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Zoheb Hossain,Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. G. Solshe,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. J.P. Jayant,Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari,Adv.

Respondent-in-person,Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei,Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. S.M. Vivek Avaudh,Adv.

Mr. Shashank Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the lea
rned

counsel for the petitioner to comply with the terms of the office
Signature Not Verified
report.

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover

Date: 2015.03.16

05:40:17 CET

Reason: List again on 1.7.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG