

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

I.A. 5/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
24625/2013

No.

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/07/2013
in WP No. 3714/2013 passed by the High Court of Bombay at Nagpur)

INDIRA BAHUUDDESHIYA S. SANSTHA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment)

Date : 23/09/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Ananda Selvam, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A. No. 5/2014 for impleadment to be considered at the
time of final hearing of special leave petition.(RASHMI DHYANI)
Sr. P.A.(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Neeta Sapra
Date: 2015.09.26
10:58:56 IST
Reason: