

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

I.A.4/2016 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 372/2014

INDIRA BAHUUDDESHIYA SHIK.SANSTHA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/07/2016

This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

On being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow i.e. on 15.07.2016.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SANJAY KUMAR
Date: 2016.07.14
16:40:38 IST
Reason: