

H
ITEM NO.6 COURT NO.5 SECTION X
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. 5/2016 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 372/2014
INDIRA BAHUUDDESHIYA SHIK.SANSTHA & ANR. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS Respondent(s)
(For directions and office report)
Date : 09/01/2017 This application was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.
Mr. Anand Landge, Adv.
For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.
Mr. Prabhas Bajaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List I.A. along with the main matter after the decision in
C.A. No. 364/2005 titled All India Council for Tech. Education v.
P.S.M. Boarding House's College, Arch & Ors. is rendered.
(Meenakshi Kohli) (Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master Court Master