

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA u.146 in SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 28434/2017

PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAYALI CHARITABLE TRUSTS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (DIPLOMA) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.134326/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.134325/2017-EXEMPTION FROM
FILING O.T. and IA No.134321/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

WITH

Diary No(s). 28436/2017 (IX)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.134477/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.134473/2017-EXEMPTION FROM
FILING O.T. and IA No.134471/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Date : 05-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Zoheb Hossain, AOR (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears on behalf of the petitioner(s).

The delay in refiling the Special Leave Petitions is condoned.

(SONALI SAUND)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RENU DIWAN)
ASST.REGISTRAR